Push Around Vertical Mast Lift
1. What’s Push Around Vertical Mast Lift?
A push around vertical mast lift is a manually propelled aerial work
platform designed for vertical work in narrow spaces. The lifting
structure is made of aluminum alloy mast, and there are 4 wheels on the
chassis to push the lift around, that’s why we call it push around vertical
mast lift. It is often used for tasks such as overhead maintenance,
installation, and repair. The operator can easily maneuver the lift into

rm
Size
(MM)
Voltage
(V/HZ)
Powe
r
(KW)
Machin
e
Weight
(KG)
Overall
Dimensions
(MM)
THWY4-100 4 5.7 100
600*60
0
AC
220/50HZ
0.75 250 1280*800*1750
THWY6-100 6 7.7 100
600*60
0
AC
220/50HZ
0.75 280 1280*800*1900
THWY8-100 8 9.7 100
600*60
0
AC
220/50HZ
0.75 300 1280*800*1980
THWY9-100 9 10.7 100
600*60
0
AC
220/50HZ
1.1 320 1360*850*2000
THWY10-100 10 11.7 100
600*60
0
AC
220/50HZ

Load
(KG)
Platform
Size
(MM)
Voltage
(V/HZ)
Power
(KW)
Machine
Weight
(KG)
Overall
Dimensions
(MM)
THWY4-200 4 5.7 200 1100*600
AC
220/50H
Z
1.5 380 1300*900*1750
THWY6-200 6 7.7 200 1100*600
AC
220/50H
Z
1.5 420 1300*900*1900
THWY8-200 8 9.7 200 1150*600
AC
220/50H
Z
1.5 550 1360*900*2000